
ST. JAMES’ EPISCOPAL CHURCH 

April/May 2024 Usher Schedule 
 

 

Sunday, April 7 – Cajun Mass 

10:00am (outside service)  

Jamie Whitehead jwhiteheadjr@comcast.net 

Hannah Lang jlangjcb@aol.com 

Bill Youngblood 953bugs@gmail.com 

Jason Jolly jason@jollyortho.com 

 

10:00am (standard inside service) 

Brandon King bluerok@gmail.com 

Todd Reynolds todd.reynolds3@gmail.com 

Guy Wilkins guywilkins@comcast.net  

Sean Guy seanrguy@comcast.net 

 

 

Sunday, April 21 

8:40am  

Armin Moeller amoeller@balch.com 

Anthony Sherman asherman@trustmark.com 

Thad Hopper thadhopper@comcast.net 

Marshall Loeb loeb.marshall@yahoo.com 

 

11:05am 

Payton Lockey plockey@walkercircle.net 

John Matlock jjmatlock@comcast.net 

Walter George waltergeorge5th@icloud.com 

Michael Harrison mharrison1_jam1@comcast.net 

 

 

Sunday, May 5 - Bishop’s Visit 

8:40am  

Armin Moeller amoeller@balch.com 

Martin Jelliffe mjell3067@gmail.com 

Jamie Whitehead jwhiteheadjr@comcast.net 

Barbara Neil neilbarbara@hotmail.com 

 

11:05am 

Doug Levanway del@wisecarter.com 

Payton Lockey plockey@walkercircle.net 

Todd Reynolds todd.reynolds3@gmail.com 

Mark McDowell Mark.McDowell@renasant.com 

 

Summer Schedule Begins 

Sunday, May 19 - Pentecost 

10:00am (combined service)  

Jay Jacobus rjacobus@wmjlaw.com  

John Matlock jjmatlock@comcast.net 

Matt Jeffries mattyj@fertilegroundbeer.com 

Bill Youngblood 953bugs@gmail.com 

Sunday, April 14  

8:40am   

Martin Jelliffe mjell3067@gmail.com 

Jeff Adcock jeffadcock52@gmail.com 

Jay Jacobus rjacobus@wmjlaw.com  

LeaAnn Deavours ladeavours@gmail.com 

 

11:05am 

Van Duncan vduncan11@aol.com 

Chase Bryan jcbryan@csattorneys.com 

Mark McDowell Mark.McDowell@renasant.com 

Randy Boyles randy_boyles@ml.com   

 

 

Sunday, April 28  

8:40am  

Barbara Neil neilbarbara@hotmail.com 

Bubba McArthur jlmcarthur@comcast.net 

Matt Jeffries mattyj@fertilegroundbeer.com 

Will Russell wrussell525@gmail.com 

 

11:05am 

Doug Levanway del@wisecarter.com 

Haley Fisackerly hfisack@entergy.com 

Billy Painter BPainter@alliant.com  

Hunter Gibson huntergibsonmusic@outlook.com 

 

 

Sunday, May 12  

8:40am  

Bubba McArthur jlmcarthur@comcast.net 

Hannah Lang jlangjcb@aol.com 

Jeff Adcock jeffadcock52@gmail.com 

Anthony Sherman asherman@trustmark.com 

 

11:05am 

Randy Boyles randy_boyles@ml.com   

Sean Guy seanrguy@comcast.net 

Michael Harrison mharrison1_jam1@comcast.net 

Haley Fisackerly hfisack@entergy.com 

 

 

Sunday, May 26  

10:00am (combined service) 

Van Duncan vduncan11@aol.com 

Carol Mann cmann@mannagency.com 

Guy Wilkins guywilkins@comcast.net  

LeaAnn Deavours ladeavours@gmail.com 
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